

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30139/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/03/2009 in LPA No.
953/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAKESH BEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr D. Bharat Kuamr, Adv.
Mr. M. Indrani, Adv.
For Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramanium, S.G.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sidhu, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Rao, Adv.
For M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, put up in the next week.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master